BALTU ViL

RODRIGO LAV
HOKEJA SKC

LINEUP

Date: 17.12.2022.

-\ m
BaltuLusi
GoaliesNe | Ne[ |
N Pos Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

30 G |Elksnite Renate 16.09.2014. Line 1
31 G |Eikens Domeniks 01.10.2015.
3 F |Laiviniece Melanija 03.01.2012. N¢ I:I Ne I:I Ne I:I
4 F |Malahovs Ric¢ards 02.05.2013.
7 F [Vjaters Raivis 12.11.2014.

o} o]
9 F [Turluks Karlis Janis 18.05.2013. N® I:I N® I:I
10 F [Kozulins Krisjanis 30.03.2014.
12 F |Suma Melisa 04.09.2014.
13 F |Borisovs Renars 26.10.2014. Line 2
15 F |Silina Emilija 01.10.2015.
16 F [siling Marsels 24.06.2015. Ne I:I Ne I:I Ne I:I
17 F [Plataca Madara 23.05.2013.
19 | F |prikis Adrians 04.07.2016. nel ] nel ]
22 F |Svabe Niks 15.10.2014.
24 F |Grislitis Ralfs 21.03.2015.
25 F |Vlazneva Emma 15.06.2015. Line 3
26 F |Lepers Kristers 03.03.2016.
27 F |Pliruma Sofija 13.07.2015. N |:| N |:| N |:|
35 F |Midzene Kate 06.10.2015.

Team officials:

N2 Name, first name Function
1 Klezberga Sigita Personnel
2 Lavins Rodrigo Coach
3 Koreskovs Valérijs Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
Signature:
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